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1 15 MICOZZI FLAVIO CANOANIUM CLUB SUBIACO A.SD. 01:37.50 2 01:38.97 100,97 99,50 0,0099,50 2ITA 1 1

2 14 MENGOLI NICOLA A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 01:41.35 01:39.85 103,85 101,35 1,85101,35 4ITA 2 2

3 12 BERNARD SIMONE A.SD. SPORT CLUB BRESCIA LIBERAVVENTURA01:55.82 302 01:46.68 110,68 110,68 11,18417,82 4ITA 13 3

4 10 GHISETTI DAVIDE IVREA CANOA CLUB A.SD. 01:51.74 4 01:49.00 111,00 111,00 11,50115,74 2ITA 3 4

5 13 FIORIN GEREMIA A.SD.CANOA CLUB KAYAK VALSTAGNA01:57.23 6 01:58.71 124,71 123,23 23,73123,23 6ITA 4 6

6 3 GRIMANDI LEONARDO A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 02:08.23 56 02:00.12 124,12 124,12 24,62184,23 4ITA 9 5

7 8 FORLITI MICHELE A.SD.CANOA CLUB DELFINO PORTOGRUARO02:10.58 2 01:58.80 124,80 124,80 25,30132,58 6ITA 5 7

8 1 ALLUSHI DEVID A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 02:10.94 4 02:08.78 136,78 134,94 35,44134,94 8ITA 6 8

9 11 TRENTI DYLAN A.SD.RAFTING K.CANOA CLUB VAL DI SOLE02:14.01 6 02:10.63 184,63 140,01 40,51140,01 54ITA 7 9

10 7 LENZI ALEX A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 02:23.25 2 02:17.08 193,08 145,25 45,75145,25 56ITA 8 10

11 2 MOSCHETTA FILIPPO A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 02:14.14 60 02:00.99 224,99 194,14 94,64194,14 104ITA 10 12

12 6 PANICO TOMASO CANOA CLUB NERVI A.SD. 03:15.45 56 02:31.87 207,87 207,87 108,37251,45 56ITA 11 11

13 5 PIPPA GIOVANNI CANOA CLUB NERVI A.SD. 02:00.62 154 02:12.12 290,12 274,62 175,12274,62 158ITA 12 13

--- 4 MENGOZZI ELIA CIRCOLO AMICI DEL FIUME A.SD. NP NPITA

--- 9 ZANGRANDI ANDREA CANOA CLUB VERONA A.SD. NP NPITA

1 21 BORGHI ELENA CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 01:58.91 01:51.56 111,56 111,56 0,00118,91ITA 1 1

2 17 BERTONCELLI MARTA CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 02:02.28 2 02:03.42 123,42 123,42 11,86124,28ITA 2 2

3 16 CIGNITTI GIADA CANOANIUM CLUB SUBIACO A.SD. 02:29.08 50 02:02.40 130,40 130,40 18,84199,08 8ITA 6 3

4 19 SPAGNOL AGATA CANOA CLUB SACILE A.SD. 02:18.45 4 02:07.94 131,94 131,94 20,38142,45 4ITA 4 4

5 18 MALAGUTI FRANCESCA CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 02:09.32 8 02:17.36 189,36 137,32 25,76137,32 52ITA 3 5

6 20 ROGGIERY NINA A.SD.CUNEO CANOA 02:10.45 54 02:15.90 191,90 184,45 72,89184,45 56ITA 5 6

1 33 MANDIA MANDI A.SD.CANOA CLUB KAYAK VALSTAGNA01:33.91 01:33.37 95,37 93,91 0,0093,91 2ITA 1 1

2 24 MALOSSI LUCA A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 01:45.44 2 01:51.75 115,75 107,44 13,53107,44 4ITA 2 4

3 22 FINA FULVIO A.SD.CUNEO CANOA 01:46.48 2 01:44.79 108,79 108,48 14,57108,48 4ITA 3 2

4 28 SOLIMANI LEONARDO CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 01:51.60 52 01:46.85 112,85 112,85 18,94163,60 6ITA 6 3

5 31 CAMPANA EMANUELE CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 01:57.07 58 01:56.57 120,57 120,57 26,66175,07 4ITA 7 5

6 27 MONGUZZI DAVIDE A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 02:04.57 60 01:58.96 120,96 120,96 27,05184,57 2ITA 11 6

7 29 SEMENZA MARCELLO CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 02:01.26 4 01:43.80 159,80 125,26 31,35125,26 56ITA 4 8

8 25 POPESCU GRIGORE A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 02:04.81 56 02:08.38 130,38 130,38 36,47180,81 2ITA 10 7

9 30 VIANELLO MICHELE A.SD.CANOA CLUB KAYAK VALSTAGNA02:25.85 2 02:56.18 178,18 147,85 53,94147,85 2ITA 5 9

10 23 PARTEMI ENRICO A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 02:49.35 10 02:54.33 182,33 179,35 85,44179,35 8ITA 8 10

11 26 CARLINI LUCA CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 02:03.41 56 NP 179,41 85,50179,41ITA 9

12 32 BORGIANI GIACOMO A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 02:30.41 58 02:36.82 360,82 208,41 114,50208,41 204ITA 12 11

1 38 MASSARENTI CAROLINA CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 02:25.98 52 01:55.44 121,44 121,44 0,00197,98 6ITA 4 1

2 35 BETTUZZI ANASTASIA A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 02:01.89 01:58.05 126,05 121,89 0,45121,89 8ITA 1 2

3 37 SIGNORI LISA A.SD.CANOA CLUB KAYAK VALSTAGNA02:00.55 2 NP 122,55 1,11122,55ITA 2

4 34 BALDO ANNA CANOA CLUB SACILE A.SD. 02:52.49 6 NP 178,49 57,05178,49ITA 3

5 36 BOLZAN VALERIA A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 02:44.98 106 NP 270,98 149,54270,98ITA 5

1 70 ROMANO MARCO A.SD.CANOA CLUB BRESCIA 01:30.01 01:27.63 89,63 89,63 0,0090,01 2ITA 1 1

2 72 GHISETTI DAVIDE IVREA CANOA CLUB A.SD. 01:29.61 4 01:30.14 92,14 92,14 2,5193,61 2ITA 3 2
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3 71 FASOLI TOMMASO A.SD. CANOA CLUB MILANO 01:30.38 2 01:26.25 136,25 92,38 2,7592,38 50ITA 2 22

4 68 GRIMANDI LEONARDO A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 01:31.44 104 01:32.78 92,78 92,78 3,15195,44ITA 24 3

5 69 BELLOTTI THEO A.SD. VIGEVANO CANOA CLUB 01:34.95 4 01:33.46 93,46 93,46 3,8398,95ITA 5 4

6 60 GREGOTTI LORENZO A.SD. SPORT CLUB BRESCIA LIBERAVVENTURA01:33.49 2 01:38.67 102,67 95,49 5,8695,49 4ITA 4 5

7 50 BELTRAME JACOPO POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE SOC.D. 01:44.10 01:41.64 105,64 104,10 14,47104,10 4ITA 6 8

8 45 MENGOLI NICOLA A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 01:43.22 4 01:40.55 104,55 104,55 14,92107,22 4ITA 8 6

9 61 FORLITI MICHELE A.SD.CANOA CLUB DELFINO PORTOGRUARO01:36.78 58 01:34.78 104,78 104,78 15,15154,78 10ITA 22 7

10 54 BARZON TOMMASO CANOA CLUB VERONA A.SD. 01:42.92 2 01:39.52 107,52 104,92 15,29104,92 8ITA 7 9

11 62 BAROLI NICOLò A.SD. CANOA CLUB MILANO 01:47.56 2 01:49.09 113,09 109,56 19,93109,56 4ITA 9 12

12 41 ALLUSHI DEVID A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 01:48.09 2 01:49.84 119,84 110,09 20,46110,09 10ITA 10 15

13 64 BERNARD SIMONE A.SD. SPORT CLUB BRESCIA LIBERAVVENTURA01:40.33 104 01:48.40 110,40 110,40 20,77204,33 2ITA 25 10

14 58 LENZI ALEX A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 01:50.89 4 01:47.14 111,14 111,14 21,51114,89 4ITA 11 11

15 46 WALTER JONAS KILIAN SPORTCLUB MERANO  SEZ. CANOA ASD.02:01.71 4 01:49.21 113,21 113,21 23,58125,71 4ITA 17 13

16 65 TRENTI DYLAN A.SD.RAFTING K.CANOA CLUB VAL DI SOLE02:03.43 2 01:51.88 113,88 113,88 24,25125,43 2ITA 16 14

17 63 PANICO TOMASO CANOA CLUB NERVI A.SD. 01:47.07 8 02:04.45 130,45 115,07 25,44115,07 6ITA 12 20

18 48 PARTEMI ENRICO A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 01:51.11 8 01:44.35 156,35 119,11 29,48119,11 52ITA 13 23

19 53 MOLINO FEDERICO CANOA CLUB NERVI A.SD. 02:03.35 10 01:55.96 119,96 119,96 30,33133,35 4ITA 20 16

20 49 RESTA FILIPPO A.SD.GRUPPO CANOE VIADANA 01:59.09 2 01:57.71 123,71 121,09 31,46121,09 6ITA 14 18

21 51 RIGHETTI NOE' CANOA CLUB VERONA A.SD. 02:02.90 4 01:59.95 121,95 121,95 32,32126,90 2ITA 18 17

22 47 MOSCHETTA FILIPPO A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 01:57.24 6 02:00.66 124,66 123,24 33,61123,24 4ITA 15 19

23 57 ZANELLA GIOSUE' A.SD.CANOA CLUB KAYAK VALSTAGNA02:00.70 8 02:25.39 205,39 128,70 39,07128,70 60ITA 19 26

24 42 FRATTON PIETRO CANOA CLUB VERONA A.SD. 02:10.96 8 02:08.01 136,01 136,01 46,38138,96 8ITA 21 21

25 43 BIZ JACOPO CANOA CLUB SACILE A.SD. 01:51.62 54 02:03.64 289,64 165,62 75,99165,62 166ITA 23 28

26 39 MASSIRONI GIULIO A.SD. CANOA CLUB MILANO 02:11.29 202 02:08.38 182,38 182,38 92,75333,29 54ITA 29 24

27 55 VIVIANI EMANUELE CANOA CLUB VERONA A.SD. 02:35.69 60 02:20.17 198,17 198,17 108,54215,69 58ITA 26 25

28 66 BARION MIHAIL A.SD.CANOA KAYAK LEDRO 02:35.55 160 02:50.39 226,39 226,39 136,76315,55 56ITA 28 27

29 40 COTTA RAMUSINO STEFANO A.SD. VIGEVANO CANOA CLUB 02:10.55 112 02:03.37 329,37 242,55 152,92242,55 206ITA 27 30

30 56 ZAMPICCOLI DANIELE A.SD.CANOA KAYAK LEDRO 02:16.31 214 02:42.01 320,01 320,01 230,38350,31 158ITA 30 29

--- 52 CINGANO FRANCESCO A.SD.CANOA CLUB PADOVA LIMENA NP NPITA

--- 59 GRIGOLON MATTIA A.SD.CANOA CLUB PADOVA LIMENA NP NPITA

--- 67 VERONESE ALESSIO A.SD.CANOA CLUB PADOVA LIMENA NP NPITA

--- 44 MENGOZZI ELIA CIRCOLO AMICI DEL FIUME A.SD. NP NPITA

1 83 BERTONCELLI MARTA CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 01:46.60 2 01:41.96 105,96 105,96 0,00108,60 4ITA 1 1

2 80 SPAGNOL AGATA CANOA CLUB SACILE A.SD. 02:01.74 2 01:48.80 108,80 108,80 2,84123,74ITA 5 2

3 82 ALDUCCI BEATRICE A.SD.CANOA CLUB KAYAK VALSTAGNA01:46.39 4 01:50.57 110,57 110,39 4,43110,39ITA 2 3

4 75 BORGHI ELENA CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 01:49.21 2 01:47.84 115,84 111,21 5,25111,21 8ITA 3 5

5 81 MALAGUTI FRANCESCA CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 02:34.56 2 01:48.42 112,42 112,42 6,46156,56 4ITA 9 4

6 79 ZANIN LETIZIA A.SD.CANOA CLUB DELFINO PORTOGRUARO02:02.19 8 01:54.94 118,94 118,94 12,98130,19 4ITA 6 6

7 74 MARINI MILENA POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE SOC.D. 01:58.13 2 01:56.58 168,58 120,13 14,17120,13 52ITA 4 10

8 78 PANATO LUNA A.SD. SPORT CLUB BRESCIA LIBERAVVENTURA02:06.56 6 01:59.43 127,43 127,43 21,47132,56 8ITA 8 7

9 77 FAVOT FEDERICA CANOA CLUB SACILE A.SD. 02:08.29 2 02:07.83 137,83 130,29 24,33130,29 10ITA 7 8

10 73 GASPARINI REBECCA A.SD. SPORT CLUB BRESCIA LIBERAVVENTURA02:26.68 60 02:21.50 149,50 149,50 43,54206,68 8ITA 10 9

11 76 RONDELLI ELISA SPORTCLUB MERANO  SEZ. CANOA ASD.03:46.67 56 03:21.76 253,76 253,76 147,80282,67 52ITA 11 11

1 112 RAIBA OMAR MARINA MILITARE CENTRO SP. CANOA FLUVIALE01:27.61 01:24.87 84,87 84,87 0,0087,61ITA 1 1

2 108 VERONESI LORENZO CANOTTIERI ERIDANO -Amici del Po -SOC.COOP. SD.01:26.35 50 01:26.74 88,74 88,74 3,87136,35 2ITA 23 2
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3 96 MONGUZZI DAVIDE A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 01:43.40 4 01:33.36 93,36 93,36 8,49107,40ITA 10 3

4 100 BARZON ALESSANDRO CANOA CLUB VERONA A.SD. 01:37.92 6 01:33.37 93,37 93,37 8,50103,92ITA 6 4

5 85 BORGHI PAOLO CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 01:42.81 01:35.33 95,33 95,33 10,46102,81ITA 5 5

6 102 MALOSSI LUCA A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 01:35.57 01:36.69 98,69 95,57 10,7095,57 2ITA 2 6

7 86 ULPMER MANUEL A.SD.MILLAND SEZ.CANOA 01:33.91 2 01:38.23 150,23 95,91 11,0495,91 52ITA 3 24

8 106 POPESCU GRIGORE A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 01:45.77 6 01:39.62 99,62 99,62 14,75111,77ITA 17 7

9 87 CAMPANA EMANUELE CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 01:37.75 2 01:36.02 104,02 99,75 14,8899,75 8ITA 4 11

10 84 PERESSOTTI PIETRO CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 01:45.59 4 01:35.99 99,99 99,99 15,12109,59 4ITA 14 8

11 109 KOCO DINO CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 01:42.42 6 01:37.43 101,43 101,43 16,56108,42 4ITA 12 9

12 110 ROMANO DARIO A.SD.CANOA CLUB BRESCIA 01:47.83 2 01:41.66 101,66 101,66 16,79109,83ITA 15 10

13 99 MALOSSI MICHELE A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 01:46.00 01:44.49 104,49 104,49 19,62106,00ITA 7 12

14 105 CARLINI LUCA CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 01:45.26 2 01:42.59 104,59 104,59 19,72107,26 2ITA 9 13

15 95 BORGIANI GIACOMO A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 01:44.44 2 01:45.52 105,52 105,52 20,65106,44ITA 8 14

16 88 FLISI ANDREA A.SD.GRUPPO CANOE VIADANA 01:47.52 2 01:42.59 106,59 106,59 21,72109,52 4ITA 13 15

17 89 RIZZARDI LUCA A.SD.CANOA CLUB BRESCIA 01:48.09 01:43.39 107,39 107,39 22,52108,09 4ITA 11 16

18 91 FIORINA FRANCESCO IVREA CANOA CLUB A.SD. 01:49.08 2 01:45.88 107,88 107,88 23,01111,08 2ITA 16 17

19 98 TRECCANI GIULIO A.SD.CANOA CLUB BRESCIA 01:54.16 01:49.95 109,95 109,95 25,08114,16ITA 18 18

20 103 SEMENZA MARCELLO CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 01:52.76 58 01:46.26 110,26 110,26 25,39170,76 4ITA 26 19

21 93 VERONESI MARIO CANOTTIERI ERIDANO -Amici del Po -SOC.COOP. SD.01:54.74 4 01:50.93 116,93 116,93 32,06118,74 6ITA 20 20

22 94 SOLIMANI LEONARDO CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 01:55.66 2 01:57.11 121,11 117,66 32,79117,66 4ITA 19 22

23 97 VERONESI ALBERTO CANOTTIERI ERIDANO -Amici del Po -SOC.COOP. SD.01:54.67 56 01:56.03 120,03 120,03 35,16170,67 4ITA 25 21

24 101 MANFREDINI FILIPPO CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 02:03.13 4 01:45.10 261,10 127,13 42,26127,13 156ITA 21 28

25 111 VIANELLO MICHELE A.SD.CANOA CLUB KAYAK VALSTAGNA02:05.32 6 02:06.40 128,40 128,40 43,53131,32 2ITA 22 23

26 90 SOLDATI PAOLO CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 01:54.62 56 01:41.75 161,75 161,75 76,88170,62 60ITA 24 25

27 104 GIACOMETTI CHRISTIAN A.SD.GRUPPO CANOE VIADANA 02:01.75 108 02:12.18 188,18 188,18 103,31229,75 56ITA 28 26

28 107 ZUCCHELLI BRUNO A.SD.CANOA KAYAK LEDRO 02:42.33 60 02:58.21 236,21 222,33 137,46222,33 58ITA 27 27

29 92 BARION VASILE A.SD.CANOA KAYAK LEDRO 02:18.41 254 02:23.05 457,05 392,41 307,54392,41 314ITA 29 29

1 117 SIGNORI LISA A.SD.CANOA CLUB KAYAK VALSTAGNA01:44.57 8 02:14.96 136,96 112,57 0,00112,57 2ITA 1 2

2 115 BALDO ANNA CANOA CLUB SACILE A.SD. 01:50.52 4 01:42.61 156,61 114,52 1,95114,52 54ITA 2 4

3 113 BETTUZZI ANASTASIA A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 02:22.80 50 02:08.70 130,70 130,70 18,13192,80 2ITA 4 1

4 114 BOLZAN VALERIA A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 02:29.42 56 02:16.12 144,12 144,12 31,55205,42 8ITA 5 3

5 116 MASSARENTI CAROLINA CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 01:58.09 56 01:57.70 225,70 174,09 61,52174,09 108ITA 3 5

1 119 MOLINO FEDERICO/PIPPA GIOVANNI CANOA CLUB NERVI A.SD. 02:41.18 68 02:35.67 163,67 163,67 0,00229,18 8ITA 2 1

2 118 BELLOTTI THEO/COTTA RAMUSINO STEFANOA.SD. VIGEVANO CANOA CLUB 02:41.86 8 02:33.37 165,37 165,37 1,70169,86 12ITA 1 2

1 120 KOCO DINO/BORGHI PAOLO CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 02:02.97 110 02:09.97 131,97 131,97 0,00232,97 2ITA 1 1

2 121 SOLDATI PAOLO/MANFREDINI FILIPPOCANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 02:50.35 162 02:24.80 402,80 332,35 200,38332,35 258ITA 2 2

1 122 FAVOT FEDERICA/BIZ JACOPO CANOA CLUB SACILE A.SD. 02:29.94 158 NP 307,94 0,00307,94ITA 1

1 123 FINA FULVIO/ROGGIERY NINA A.SD.CUNEO CANOA 02:25.32 4 02:27.69 157,69 149,32 0,00149,32 10ITA 1 1
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2 124 MANDIA MANDI/ALDUCCI BEATRICE A.SD.CANOA CLUB KAYAK VALSTAGNA02:13.34 110 02:31.54 167,54 167,54 18,22243,34 16ITA 2 2

1 252 A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 02:02.33 132,33 132,33 0,0010ITA 1

7  LENZI ALEX

23  PARTEMI ENRICO

3  GRIMANDI LEONARDO

2 251 CANOA CLUB VERONA A.SD. CANOA CLUB VERONA A.SD. 02:31.26 209,26 209,26 76,9358ITA 2

55  VIVIANI EMANUELE

54  BARZON TOMMASO

42  FRATTON PIETRO

3 253 A.SD. CANOA CLUB MILANO A.SD. CANOA CLUB MILANO 02:09.24 235,24 235,24 102,91106ITA 3

62  BAROLI NICOLò

39  MASSIRONI GIULIO

71 FASOLI TOMMASO

4 250 CANOA CLUB NERVI A.SD. CANOA CLUB NERVI A.SD. 02:42.86 276,86 276,86 144,53114ITA 4

53  MOLINO FEDERICO

6  PANICO TOMASO

5  PIPPA GIOVANNI

1 254 CANOA CLUB SACILE A.SD. CANOA CLUB SACILE A.SD. 02:14.01 188,01 188,01 0,0054ITA 1

19  SPAGNOL AGATA

77  FAVOT FEDERICA

34  BALDO ANNA

2 255 CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 02:16.24 246,24 246,24 58,23110ITA 2

17  BERTONCELLI MARTA

18  MALAGUTI FRANCESCA

21  BORGHI ELENA

1 256 A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 02:06.22 136,22 136,22 0,0010ITA 1

14  MENGOLI NICOLA

25  POPESCU GRIGORE

24  MALOSSI LUCA

2 257 CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 02:01.56 179,56 179,56 43,3458ITA 2

85  BORGHI PAOLO

28  SOLIMANI LEONARDO

29  SEMENZA MARCELLO

1 258 A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA A.SD.CANOA CLUB BOLOGNA 01:59.58 123,58 123,58 0,004ITA 1

99  MALOSSI MICHELE

27  MONGUZZI DAVIDE

32  BORGIANI GIACOMO

2 261 A.SD.CANOA CLUB BRESCIA A.SD.CANOA CLUB BRESCIA 01:57.65 125,65 125,65 2,078ITA 2

98  TRECCANI GIULIO

70  ROMANO MARCO

110  ROMANO DARIO

3 259 CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. CANOA CLUB FERRARA A.SD. 02:05.60 127,60 127,60 4,022ITA 3
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31  CAMPANA EMANUELE

84  PERESSOTTI PIETRO

109  KOCO DINO

4 260 CANOTTIERI ERIDANO -Amici del Po -SOC.COOP. SD.CANOTTIERI ERIDANO -Amici del Po -SOC.COOP. SD. 02:05.98 129,98 129,98 6,404ITA 4

108  VERONESI LORENZO

97  VERONESI ALBERTO

93  VERONESI MARIO

5 263 A.SD.GRUPPO CANOE VIADANA A.SD.GRUPPO CANOE VIADANA 02:20.62 358,62 358,62 235,04218ITA 5

49  RESTA FILIPPO

88  FLISI ANDREA

104  GIACOMETTI CHRISTIAN

--- 262 A.SD.CANOA KAYAK LEDRO A.SD.CANOA KAYAK LEDRO NPITA

92  BARION VASILE

107  ZUCCHELLI BRUNO

66  BARION MIHAIL

Non partiti 1°Manche (-4-9-44-52-59-67-) Totale: 6

Ritirati 1°Manche (-) Totale: 0

Squalificati 1°Manche (-) Totale: 0

Non partiti 2°Manche (-4-9-26-34-36-37-44-52-59-67-122-262-) Totale: 12

Ritirati 2°Manche (-) Totale: 0

Squalificati 2°Manche (-) Totale: 0
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